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First Name Last Name Representing Email Phone

Steven Burkhalter Ashland, City of Steve.burkhalter@ashland.or.us 541-552-2347

Donna Beckham Central Lincoln PUD dbeckham@cencoast.com 541-574-3625

Steve Manning Charter Spectrum steven.manning@charter.com

James Watkins Charter Spectrum james.watkins@garyleeandassociates.com 949-315-6458

Sara Smith Columbia River PUD ssmith@crpud.org 503-397-1844

Mike Allen Comcast Cable michael_allen@cable.comcast.com 503-596-3723

Destiny Johnson Comcast Cable destiny_johnson2@comcast.com

Christina Clow Consumers Power christinac@cpi.coop

Melinda Miller Consumers Power melindam@cpi.coop 541-929-8637

Stuart Sloan Consumers Power stuarts@cpi.coop 541-929-8646

Wilson Hodge Coos Curry Electric wilson.hodge@cooscurryelectric.com

Steve Boice DKS Associates sjb@dksassociates.com 503-972-1218

Tricia Dunham Douglas Fast Net tricia.dunham@dfn.net

Debbie Jenkins Emerald People's Utility District debbiej@epud.org 541-744-7486

Christopher Silva Emerald People's Utility District chriss@epud.org 808-888-9086

Jaime Breckenridge Eugene Water and Electric Board jaime.breckenridge@eweb.org

Christina Svetal Eugene Water and Electric Board christina.svetal@eweb.org 541-685-7337

Doug Anderson Gary Lee and Associates doug.anderson@garyleeandassociates.com 310-806-3099

Casey Hudlow Hunter Communications chudlow@hunterfiber.com 541-414-1419

Jim Lamp Hunter Communications jlamp@hunterfiber.com 541-414-1415

Evan Crook K&B Technical Solutions evan_chavez@kbmail.net

Aaron Dahl K&B Technical Solutions aaron_dahl@kbmail.net

Tara Davis Lane Electric Coop tara.davis@laneelectric.com

Debbie Payzant Lane Electric Coop debbie.payzant@laneelectric.com

Kristi Belveal Lumen/CenturyLink kristi.belveal@centurylink.com 503-251-7346

Nicole Bess Lumen/CenturyLink nicole.bess@centurylink.com

Katherine Custard Lumen/CenturyLink katherine.custard@centurylink.com 503-416-1564

Eric Griffeth Lumen/CenturyLink eric.griffeth@centurylink.com 385-414-0746

Lamont Reece Lumen/CenturyLink lamont.reece@centurylink.com

Tim Webers NJUNS twebers@njuns.com 770-298-5860

Tom McGowan Northern Wasco County PUD tom-mcgowan@nwascopud.org 503-474-8634

Brandon Torres Oregon Trail Electric Cooperative btorres@otecc.com

Vanessa Alexander PacifiCorp vanessa.alexander@pacificorp.com 503-813-5418
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Jade Espinoza PacifiCorp Jade.Espinoza@PacifiCorp.com

Tami Katzmarek PacifiCorp tami.katzmarek@PacifiCorp.com 503-813-5504

Yenifer Ramirez PacifiCorp yenifer.ramirez@Pacificorp.com

Lisa Walker PacifiCorp Lisa.Walker@PacifiCorp.com 503-813-5682

Diana Winchester PacifiCorp Diana.Winchester@PacifiCorp.com 503-813-6590

Juli Maus Portland Bureau of Transportation juli.maus@portlandoregon.gov 503-823-4461

Tanner Bertsch Portland General Electric tanner.bertsch@pgn.com 503-672-5619

Kristine Hendrix Portland General Electric Kristine.hendrix@pgn.com 503-672-5488

James Lowry Portland General Electric James.lowry@pgn.com 503-672-5438

William Miller Portland General Electric Will.miller@pgn.com

Stephen LaMora ProComm Utility Solutions stephen.lamora@garyleeandassociates.com 971-701-6167

Shannon Rockne Salem Electric rockne@salemelectric.com

Robin Musgrove Springfield Utility Board robinm@subutil.com

Sarah Gladu TDS Telecom sarah.gladu@tdstelecom.com 603-746-3526

Zach Kalnins Wave zkalnins@coastcom.net

Marlene Martin Wave marlene@coastcom.net 509-209-6698

Bailey Edwards Ziply Fiber bailey.edwards@ziply.com

Timothy Hesselman Ziply Fiber timothy.hesselman@ziply.com

Steve LeVeck Ziply Fiber steve.leveck@ziply.com 425-261-6817

Debra Morrison Ziply Fiber debra.morrison@ziply.com

Rosalie Sims Ziply Fiber Rosalie.sims@ziply.com

Yvonne Smith Ziply Fiber yvonne.smith@ziply.com

Rob Whitford Ziply Fiber rob.whitford@zipley.com 503-939-0465

Jim Wieskamp Ziply Fiber jim.wieskamp@ziply.com


